Miami-Dade Regional Service Center - Staff List

NAME E-MAIL TITLE & FUNCTION PHONE

Ed Hernandez

Joseph Jean Baptiste

Lewis Beilman Il

Orlando Coy

Robert Karafel

Ana A. Lopez

Carmen B. Pita

Evan Skornick

Jason O. Smith

Alex Suarez

Nestor Yglesias

Lucia Zamorano-Perez

ehernand@sfwmd.gov

Jbaptis@sfwmd.gov

Ibeilma@sfwmd.gov

ocoy@sfwmd.gov

rkarafel@sfwmd.gov

alopez@sfwmd.gov

cpita@sfwmd.gov

eskornic@sfwmd.gov

jasmith@sfwmd.gov

alsuarez@sfwmd.gov

ynestor@sfwmd.gov

luperez@sfwmd.gov

Service Center Director

Community Outreach/ Media Specialist

Intergovernmental Representative

Sr. Land Management Technician

Sr. Regulatory Professional

Business Operations Analyst

Staff Administrative Assistant

Lead Project/Water Resources Manager

Staff Environmental Analyst

Senior Community Outreach/ Media

Specialist

Lead Media Specialist/Community

Outreach

Project/Water Resources Manager

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7278

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7291

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7249

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7281

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7209

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7288

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7276

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7291

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7233

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7280

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7289

(305) 377-7274
Ext. 7235



